36
Synchronise events - Synchronise colours
More than 23.000 rooms installed worldwide.
HotelManagement
Synchronicity is a range of products working on  standard, dedicated to hotel and facility management.
All the range is for both 2 modules round and squared inwall boxes or for 3 modules boxes.
The solution is integrated with eSuite software management tool and products for temperature and HVAC control, lighting and load
management (input and output modules, digital/analog mixed modules, dimmers and shutters modules), visualization and control (touch

Management software and interfaced with other software. Client remote management via the Internet or Ethernet. The package
is also available with hardware version.
ORDER CODES
ORDER CODES
TECHNICAL FEATURES
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Transponder Encoder TE00A01KNX
eSuite licences to be integrate with room/ zones SW00D01KNX
eSuite package 5 rooms / zones (MAX 200 rooms / zones) SW00D02KNX
eSuite additional client SW00D03KNX
eSuite interface to management systems SW00D04KNX
Embedded PC with eSuite - until 10 rooms - complete - 2 clients SW01D05KNX
Embedded PC with eSuite - until 25 rooms - complete - 2 clients SW02D05KNX
Embedded PC with eSuite - until 40 rooms - complete - 2 clients SW03D05KNX
Embedded PC with eSuite - until 100 rooms - complete - 2 clients SW04D05KNX